TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RF Limited		12/13/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EKL Imports	
Street Address:	7704 81st Ave NW	
City:	Gig Harbor	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98335	
Entity Type:	tity Type: COMPANY: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3719146	HAVOC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (425)484-2400 Phone: 425-985-4493

Email: eric.lewis@eklimports.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Eric Lewis

Address Line 1: 7704 81st Ave NW

Address Line 4: Gig Harbor, WASHINGTON 98335

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eric Lewis
Signature:	/eric lewis/
Date:	12/13/2011

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 004678 FRAME: 0227 OP \$40,00 3719146

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004678 FRAME: 0228

RECORDED: 12/13/2011